KS
Series
7mmL (高), -40˚C~+105˚C
21
 M
in
ia
tu

≤47 0.75 1.00 1.35 1.57 2.00
68~220 0.80 1.00 1.23 1.34 1.50
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 6.3V 47μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E KS 476 M 0J D 07 RR
 Type (Radial Bulk)
 Case Length (7mm)
 Diameter (5mm)
 Voltage (6.3V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (47μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   21Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   21 20/01/2014   4:43 PM20/01/2014   4:43 PM
KS
Series
7mmL (高), -40˚C~+105˚C
22
M
iniature A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
K
S
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 6.3V (0J) 10V (1A) 16V (1C) 25V (1E)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
10 106 4 x 7 29 4 x 7 29
22 226 4 x 7 34 4 x 7 34 4 x 7 38 5 x 7 45
33 336 4 x 7 37 4 x 7 40 5 x 7 50 5 x 7 55
47 476 4 x 7 44 5 x 7 50 5 x 7 60 6.3 x 7 67
100 107 5 x 7 67 6.3 x 7 83 6.3 x 7 92 8 x 7 113
220 227 6.3 x 7 112 8 x 7 140 8 x 9 174
330 337 8 x 7 158
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (mArms) at 105˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Voltage (Code) 35V (1V) 50V (1H)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
3.3 335 4 x 7 24
4.7 475 4 x 7 24 5 x 7 29
10 106 5 x 7 36 6.3 x 7 44
22 226 6.3 x 7 57 8 x 7 65
33 336 6.3 x 7 62
47 476 6.3 x 7 74
100 107 8 x 9 65
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (mArms) at 105˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please be sure to contact our sales